2016
2016

2015
2015
2015

2014
2014
2014

2013

2012
2012
2012

2011
2011

2010
2010
2010

2009
2009
2009

2008
2008
2008

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2006
2006
2006

2005
2005
2005

Middleton Good Neighbor Festival
Good Neighbor Award Winners

Ellen Lindgren
Ruth Bachmeier

Kris Berman
Jack Hall
Kathy Nieber-Lathrop

Anna Biermier
Patti Jackson
Lucille Taylor

Laura Bloomenkranz

Gabirielle and Natalie Hinahara

Mike Hinz
Jerry Sielaff

Julie Brunette
Cindy Jenkins

Annette Ashley
Brad Duesler
Tom Vandervest

Mary Hilgendorf
Joanne Kelly
Jahn and Esther Tinglum

Kathy Olson
Rev. John Brian Paprock
Brenda and Bob Rosebrough

Darrell Hellenbrand
Molly McDermott
Matt Vande Sande
Tim Vickery

Nancy Vickery

Corrine Bahr
Janet Kane
Troy Mayne

Gene Gray
Dietrich Gruen
Meryl Mixtacki

2004
2004
2004

2003
2003
2003

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

2001
2001
2001
2001

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

1999
1999
1999
1999
1999

1998
1998
1998

1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

1996
1996
1996
1996
1996

Signe Cooper
Mary Hanson
Doris Schroeder

Anna Biermeier
Jack Densmore
John and Jean Skinner

Leif Hubbard
Lewis Lueck, Jr.
Jane Ripp
Dave Rosenow
Pat Trainer

Peter Burke
Lorena Gordon
Gerry Klump
Bill Schultz

Ron Berman
Delrosa Bruns

Paul Davig

Brian Miller

Jim "Moose" Werner

Dennis Dorn

Dr. Bob Hines
Ginny Pfeiffer
Ted Thornton
Cindy Woodside

Greg Dahmen
Mike Eklund
Sue Hogg

Tim Bakken
Georgiann Camus
Beth Nelson
Mickey Walder
Peter Wiringa

Vera Bauman

Wendy Gleisen
Bernie Haase

B.J. Love

Tom and Jean Moody



1996
1996

1995
1995
1995
1995
1995

1994
1994
1994
1994

1993
1993
1993
1993

1992
1992

1991
1991
1991
1991

1990
1990
1990
1990

1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989

1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988

1987
1987
1987
1987

1986

Arlene Tufree
Al Watrud

Gurdip Brar

Laura Crow
Sherwin Dalhk
Dudley Hellenbrand
Kenneth Maly

Dennis Allen
Jean Peterson
Howard Teal
Chris VanCaster

Helen Black
Paul Ernst
Keith Kelling
Andy Wagner

Ken Schaefer
Sandra Witte

Carol Gammon (Maki)
Frank Klenko

Sam and Martha Malsbary
Cindy Morehouse

Luann "Mike" Boehmke
Norm Everson

Stan Haack

Dennis Wicklund

Sue (Knight) Palmer
Trudie Berthold

Donna Cushman

Dave and Kay Doll
Laura Ganser

Donna Koenig

Arlene Meyer

Gilsie Techam

Bill Vickery

Walter and Tina Weber

Gene Arneson

Barbara Asher

Amos Colby

Jim and Sandy Collier
Keith and Betty Hinsman
Russel and Jackie Scott

Dave and Marcia Baltes
Joe and Ellen Bellissimo
Bob and Trudy Miller
Cheri Nielsen

Freda Baltes

1986
1986

1985
1985
1985
1985
1985

1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984

1983
1983

1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983

1982
1982

1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981

1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980

Molly Millar
Wm. Sonny Simon Post

Tom and Jean Buege
Bruce and Alma Dewey
Paul and Orris Evans
Anna Meyer

Claudia Miska

Bank of Middleton
Vialis Baures

Bill and Alice Chase
Carolyn Monthey

Al Stanek

Jolene Woodlee

Leonard Archer
Crisis Intervention Program

of the Middleton Youth Council
Don Lukes
Thomas and Barbara Mickelson
Middleton Community Church
Middleton Police Department
Mayor Dan Ramsey
St. Bernard's Catholic Church
St. Dunstan's Episcopal Church
St. Luke's Lutheran Church

Nel Ferstl
Mike Hellenbrand

Greg Foss

Greg Haack

Robert Koenig

Harry Krueger, Jr.
Msgr. Ferdinand Mack
Mike McCann

Auto Glass Specialists
Walter Bauman
Leonard Bruce
Lorena Gordon
Christine Lederer
Joseph Parisi

Sandra Shiveler



